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 Steering Committee 

 

Co-chairs:    Tracey Schwarze (Vice Provost) and Bob Colvin – LAMS  

Rob Atkinson – BCES 

Jean Filetti – ENGL 

Keston Fulcher – Dir. Assessment & Eval 

Doug Gallaer – VP-HR 

Connie Gianulis – International Initiatives 

Leland Jordan – AEF  

Quentin Kidd – GOVT 

Lynn Lambert – PCSE 

Cheryl Mathews – SOWK 

Kim Roeder – Student Affairs 

Roberta Rosenberg – ENGL 

Gwen Thornton – SOWK 

Andrew Velkey – PSYC 

Gary Whiting – BCES 

  

Committee Staff 

 Brad Brewer – Career Development 

 Jennifer Green – LAMS 

 

 

Subcommittee Structure and Membership 

 

 

1. Day of Service  

Cheryl Mathews – SOWK (chair) 

Kim Roeder – Student Activities (vice-chair) 

 Peter Carlson – GOVT 

 Leah Eickhoff – Greek Life 

 Chris Fox – PLP 

 Trici Frederick – Student Activities 

 Harry Grau – BCES 

 Diane Hagemann – Rotaract 

Christopher Kozusko – Pres. CNU Circle K  

Bob Midgette – ADMN 

 Linda Vinke Hardie – PCSE 

 Lori Westphal – Dir. HR 

 Robert Winder – AEF 

 Helayna Banks – Circle K 

 Kimberly Donovan – SGA 

 Garret Lambur – Sigma Phi Epsilon 

 Katy Campbell 

 Brianna Young 

  



2.  Phoenix Project  

 Quentin Kidd – GOVT (chair) 

  Mary Best – COMM 

  Ryan Brown – Res Life 

  Eric Duskin – HIST 

  Jessica Edney – Student SOWK 

Jean Filetti – ENGL 

  Art Gudikunst – AEF 

  Sean Heuvel – LAMS  

  Ron Hunt – Advancement 

Brandi McKee – Hall Director 

  Pamela Moran-Christner – CCCC 

  Niazur Rahim – AEF 

  Jeremiah Williams – SOWK 

  Sherry Erickson – Alpha Sigma Alpha 

  Daniel Romero – Kappa Delta Ro 

  John Ray – Pi Kappa Phi 

  Brittany Schott – SGA 

  Shannon Oliver 

  Erin McNaught – Alpha Sigma Alpha 

   

3. Curricular Integration of Service Learning 

Roberta Rosenberg – ENGL (chair) 

Betty Anglin – FNAR 

  Jessica Clark – ENGL 

  Ingrid Edery – MCLL 

  Carolyn Ericson – SOCL 

  Stavroula Gailey – MATH 

  Lorraine Hall – CLAS 

  George Hillow – THEA 

  Leland Jordan – AEF 

  Kathleen Krohn – Student Activities 

  Gabrielle Lingenfelter – AEF 

  Ed Weiss – BCES  

  Lynn Lambert – PCSE 

  Adrienne Burke – Delta Sigma Theta 

  Matt Killham – STAND 

  Jane West – Circle K 

  Jessica Koenig 

   

 

4. Research Track for Service Learning 

 Andrew Velkey – PSYC (chair) 

  Rob Atkinson – BCES 

  Ed Brash – PCSE 

Steven Breese – THEA 

Pam Pringle – M&M 

  Hussam Timani – RSTD 

  Gwen Thornton – SOWK 

  Patrick Walker – M&M 

  Lisa Webb – BCES 

  Travis Land 

  Monica Poe – Circle K 

  Jacqueline Rogers – Gamma Phi Beta 

Chris Ables    



 

5. Current Practices and Assessment 

 Lynn Lambert – PCSE (chair) 

 Rob Atkinson – BCES 

Keston Fulcher – Dir. Assessment & Eval 

 Doug Gallaer – VP-HR 

 Leland Jordan – AEF 

 Kim Roeder – Student Affairs 

 Gwen Thornton – SOWK 

  Eric Duskin – HIST 

  Deborah Moore – Asst. Dir. Assessment & Eval 

  Brandi Buisset – SGA 

  Erin McNaught – Alpha Sigma Alpha 

  Allison Strickland – Circle K 

  Brianna Young – RA 

 

6. International Partnership 
 Connie Gianulis – International Initiatives (chair) 

  Steven Breese – THEA 

Brad Brewer – Career Development 

  Eric Duskin – HIST 

Sean Heuvel – LAMS 

  Rachel Holland – MUSC 

Joseph Prud’Homme – GOVT   

Peter Snow – ENGL 

Zach Fauver 

Shevolkia Mays 

Hope Schachter 

   

   


